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FPPDAM

Esmeralda
Ecologista
Tavamares
Novo Horizonte
Pelagico
Esmeralda
Tavamares
Novo Horizonte
Ecologista
Pelagico
Esmeralda
Novo Horizonte
Tavamares
Ecologista
Pelagico
Esmeralda
Novo Horizonte
Tavamares
Ecologista
Pelagico
Esmeralda
Novo Horizonte
Ecologista
Tavamares
Pelagico
Esmeralda
Esmeralda
Novo Horizonte
Novo Horizonte
Tavamares

Ecologista

1156
875
719

1724

1032
184
970
956
641
859
942
912
310
860
910
934
599
936
821

1072
871
273
127
915
829

1646
864
797

1261
927

1184

Portugal - Sines

28-01-2024

Classificacao Individual

Rank Barco Atleta Equipa QTD | Total | Pontos
Barco

Jodo Carvalho

Alexandre Cristovéao

Rui Soares
Luis Serrao
César Amaral
Alexandre Dionisio
Albino Vilarinho
Pedro Ferreira
José Salvador
José Rolo
Manuel Martins
Paulo Matias
Victor Silva
Joéo Pinto
Julio Ferreira
Marco Pereira
Valter Gago
Hélio Silva
Luis Condinho
Rui Pires
Manuel Calé
Eduardo Guela
Carlos Sousa
Luis Nova
Adérito Neves
Pedro Tavares
Anténio Oliveira
Antonio Miranda
Anténio Amador
Joaquim Aradjo

Gilberto Reis

CPC Amorim e Dias
CCP Cavaquense
GN Olhéo
GD Os Amarelos
CN Nazaré
CPND Albufeira
APD Costa Azul
CN Povoense
CPND Albufeira
GD Os Amarelos
GN Olhéo
CN Ericeira
GD Os Amarelos
GD Os Amarelos
APD Costa Azul
CN Sesimbra
CPND Albufeira
CN Sesimbra
CN Nazaré
CN Sesimbra
GN Olhéo
GN Olhao
GN Olhao
CCP Cavaquense
CPC Amorim e Dias
CN Nazaré
GD Os Amarelos
ADCP Pampilhosa
CN Nazaré
CN Nazaré
GD Os Amarelos

Nacional 22 Divisdo - 32 Mao

28-01-2024

Nacional 22 Divisao - 32 Mao

100
89
86
72

115
81

103
83
57
89
78
77
71
60
93
78
78
70
58
81
78
65
69
59
71
74
70
68
57
59

1
245 2
236 3
234 4
168 5
291 6
231 7
221 8
218 9
142 10
243 11
209 12
198 13
175 14
139 15
221 16
209 17
196 18
173 19
138 20
199 21
195 22
173 23
166 24
128 25
192 26
179 27
177 28
172 29
151 30
141 31
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FALTOU
FALTOU
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FPPDAM

Tavamares
Pelagico
Pelagico

Novo Horizonte
Novo Horizonte
Ecologista
Esmeralda
Novo Horizonte

Ecologista

1163
549
1391
750
820
142
1170
491
918

José Mota
Carlos Oliveira
Claudio Aguiar
Carlos Vinagre

Tiago Gongalves
Rafael Correia
Anibal Silva
Anténio Fernandes

Hugo Batista

CN Nazaré
CPND Albufeira
GN Olhéo
CN Sesimbra
CCP Cavaquense
CN Sesimbra
APD Costa Azul
GN Olhéo
CN Ericeira

Nacional 22 Divisdo - 32 Mao

28-01-2024

135 32
119 33

88 34
40
40
40
50
50
50

o O o o o o

Page: 2



